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 2
6 

x 
26

 x
 1

85

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

 2
6 

x 
26

 x
 1

85

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

 1
3 

x 
25

 x
 1

9

 1
3 

x 
25

 x
 1

9

60 5,82 5,82 5,82 5,82 5,82 5,82 5,82
60 5,82 6,88 4,76 2,91 2,91 4,76 6,88 5,82

8,
30

40
8,

60
1,

35
5,

58
5,

58
5,

58
5,

58
5,

58
7,

70

17
,8

0
1,

10
12

,5
0

1,
50

12
,5

0
1,

40
8,

80
9,

00
1,

10
10

15
15

8,
00

15
15

10
15

15
3,

00
30

5,
00

15
15

10
1,

10

47 13,40 13,00 13,40 47
8,30 5,10 13,00 5,10 8,30

10 30 12,60 30 10 6,50 6,50 10 30 12,60 30 10
8,30 10 30 4,30 30 10 6,50 6,50 10 30 4,30 30 10 8,30

60 5,82 5,82 1,06 4,76 2,91 2,91 4,76 1,06 5,82 5,82

17
,4

0
1,

50
8,

80
8,

60
1,

50
10

15
15

8,
00

30
10

15
15

3,
00

30
5,

00
15

15
10

1,
10

11,00 11,00

1,
06

5
10

,2
65

76
4,

82
76

4,
82

76
3,

75
5

76
10

1,
13

12,84 4,38 76 5,06 76 17,22

21
,0

0

21
,0

0

89
5

7,
01

7,
01

89
5

7,
01

7,
01

30 2,50

5,62

20
8,

36
5

RFB=-1,10
FFB=±0,00

FFB=±0,00
RFB=-1,10

FFB=±0,00
RFB=-1,00

RFB=-1,10
FFB=±0,00

FFB=±0,00
RFB=-1,10

FFB=±0,00
RFB=-1,00

FFB = ±0,00 = 502,00 ü.NN

FFB = +0,40
RFB = ±0,00

FFB = ±0,00 FFB = ±0,00FFB = ±0,00

OK Giro = +2,50

6.
1

6.
1

G.1 G.1

Falttor neu
mit Schlupftür

Generator 1

C
on

ta
in

er
 fü

r S
ch

w
ar

zs
ta

rtd
ie

se
l

C
on

ta
in

er
 fü

r N
ot

st
ro

m
di

es
el

Generator 2

Bestand E-Trakt

Bestand E-Trakt

N
EU

BA
U

  T
R

AF
O

G
EB

ÄU
D

E
BE

ST
AN

D
 M

AS
C

H
IN

EN
H

AU
S

Gasturbine 1 Gasturbine 2

H
ei

zw
as

se
r-P

um
pe

n

H
ei

zw
as

se
r

Sp
ül

lu
ftg

eb
lä

se

Ab
sa

ug
ge

bl
äs

e

T3
0-

R
S

Q
ua

lit
ät

Ei
nb

rin
gö

ffn
un

g 
zu

r
Tr

af
o-

Ei
nb

rin
gu

ng
w

ird
 n

ac
ht

rä
gl

ic
h

 z
ug

em
au

er
t.

Zu
m

 W
W

T 
vo

rh
an

de
n

Ab
sp

er
rk

la
pp

e

By
pa

ss

By
pa

ss

Ab
sp

er
rk

la
pp

e

Abgas-Querverbindung

Ko
m

pe
ns

at
io

n

Ko
m

pe
ns

at
io

n

FP FP

G
en

o-
Ö

lm
od

ul

GT-Ausbau

GT-Abwasserbehälter

GT-Ausbauweg

CO2/Flaschen für GT

Ab
ga

sk
am

in
Ab

ga
sk

am
in

GT-Ausbau

CO2/Flaschen für GT

G
en

o-
Ö

lm
od

ul

T3
0-

R
S

Q
ua

lit
ät

T3
0-

R
S

Q
ua

lit
ät

T3
0-

R
S

Q
ua

lit
ät

D
ie

se
la

gg
re

ga
t

m
it 

ge
ne

ra
to

r
D

ie
se

la
gg

re
ga

t
m

it 
ge

ne
ra

to
r

Ei
nb

rin
gö

ffn
un

g 
zu

r
Tr

af
o-

Ei
nb

rin
gu

ng
w

ird
 n

ac
ht

rä
gl

ic
h

 z
ug

em
au

er
t.

Trafo
00BU02

Trafo
00BU01

bestehende Brandwand

bestehende Bodenplatte

bestehender Zaun

be
st

eh
en

de
r B

od
en

ka
na

l

neue Schallschutzwand h=5,00 m

0.004
Blocktrafo 2
100,80 m2

0.005
EB-Trafo 2
12,90 m2

0.006
MS-Raum 2
21,50 m2

0.001
Blocktrafo 1
100,80 m2

0.002
EB-Trafo 1
12,90 m2

0.003
MS-Anlage 1
21,50 m2

0.009
Batterieraum
27,99 m2

0.010
Wasseraufbereitung
28,01 m2

0.008
Pumpenraum
49,72 m2

0.011
Gebläseraum
49,72 m2

0.007
Turbinenhalle
1.148,80 m2

G
as

-R
eg

el
st

at
io

n

G
as

-R
eg

el
st

at
io

n

Abgaskanal
mit

Schalldämpfer

Zu
lu

ft 
G

en
er

at
or

ge
hä

us
e

Lü
ftu

ng

Zu
lu

ft 
G

en
er

at
or

ge
hä

us
e

Lü
ftu

ng

Abgaskanal
mit

Schalldämpfer

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

6.1

6.1

5

5

S.1

S.1

4

4

3.1

3.1

3

3

2

2

1

1

E.1 E.1

F.1 F.1

G.1 G.1

H.1 H.1

I.1 I.1

K.1 K.1

M.1 M.1

D D

C C

B B

C.1 C.1

Neubau

Bestand

Grundriss Ebene ±0,00
Maschinenhaus + Trafogebäude 1 + 2

+ Schallschutzwand

HI/161216

Grundriss Ebene ±0,00
Maschinenhaus + Trafogebäude 1 + 2 + Schallschutzwand
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